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IM+CANS Workgroup 

2024 Meeting Schedule (subject to change) 

 
All IM+CANS Workgroup meetings are held virtually using WebEx from 10:00 AM – 

11:00 AM unless otherwise noted below.  IM+CANS Workgroup meetings are open for 
attendance by members of the public.  Please refer to the posted meeting agenda for 

information on how to join each IM+CANS Workgroup meeting.   
 

 

1. Wednesday, January 10, 2024 

2. Wednesday, February 14, 2024 canceled. 

3. Wednesday, March 13, 2024 

4. Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

5. Wednesday, May 8, 2024  

6. Wednesday, June 12, 2024 

7. Wednesday, July 10, 2024  

8. Wednesday, August 14, 2024 

9. Wednesday, September 11, 2024 

10. Wednesday, October 9, 2024 

11. Wednesday, November 13, 2024  

12. Wednesday, December 11, 2024  

 


